NATIONAL COURT OF JUSTICE, WAICANIL.

CIVIL COURT THREE
MOTION LIST
Coram: Justice Kariko
Court Room: 10
Date: Friday, 20/06/14 Time: 9.30am
No | File Reference Plaintiff(s) Defendant(s) Lawyers Nature of Application Remarks
1 0S 509/13 Paul Paraka Sam Koim & Ors Murray & Company Adj from
Lawyers 02/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
9:30am
2 0S 796/13 WEStpac Bank of John Sambeak & Ors Bradshaw Lawyers Adj from
PNG Limited 13/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
9:30am
3 0S 316/14 The Independent Daniel Tulapi M.S. Wagambie Adj from
State of PNG & Ors Lawyers 13/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
9:30am
4 0S 326/14 Apota Limied Benjamin Samson & Ors Saulep Lawyers Adj from
13/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
9:30am
5 0S 336/14 Francis Tura Hon. Kerenge Kua (MP) & Public Solicitor Adj from
Anor 13/06/14 to
20/06/14 @

9:30am




0S 362/14

Luke Pelego

National Development
Bank Ltd

Lawama Lawyers

Leave be granted

Adj from
13/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
9:30am

WPA 79/13

In the Estate of
Joseph Kenni

Namani &
Associates Lawyers

Letter of Administration

Adj from
14/05/14 to
20/06/14 @
9:30am

WS 714/01

Peter Tora

Kuri No. 17 Limited

Peter Tora- In
Person

Adj from
13/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
9:30am

WS 1585/10

Ali Kuaba Merimba

Karo Kerenga

Public Solicitor

Proceedings be dismissed

Adj from
06/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
9:30am

10

WS 543/11

Pius Gawi

Akuila Tubal Provincial
Administrator & The State

M.S Wagambie
Lawyers

Adj from
06/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
9:30am

11

WS 623/12

Michael Kandiu &
Anor

MR Robin Hudson & Anor

Sam Bonner
Lawyers

Adj from
02/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
9:30am

12

WS 1007/13

Maxlyn Akene

Jack Livinai Patterson

Nelson Lawyers

Adj from
05/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
9:30am

13

WS 1415/13

Joe Pori

Summit Development
Limited

Capital Legal Group
Lawyers

Summary Judgment be
entered

Adj from
06/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
9:30am

14

WS 11/14

Post PNG Limited

Oxford First Aid Supply
Limited

Fiocco Nutley

Adj from
02/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
9:30am




Time:

1.30pm

15

0S 176/07

Jonah Puli Kipu

Nelly James & Ors

Baniyamai Lawyers

Adj from
13/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
1:30pm

16

0S 545/13

Govea Daure

Boio Epe & Ors

Kongri Lawyers

Adj from
16/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
1:30pm

17

WS 291/08

Raphael Tombe
Tamean & Ors

Snowy Mountain
Engineering Corporation
Ltd

Kongri Lawyers

Adj from
13/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
1:30pm

18

WS 1471/10

Miria Reuben

Daniel Bogi & Anor

Public Solicitor

Adj from
11/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
1:30pm

19

WS 1412/04

Don Kapilyo

Dr. Gibson Pawape & Ors

Niuage Lawyers

Leave be granted

Adj from
13/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
1:30pm

20

WS 1892/05

Joseph Kun

Doctor Mary Joseph & Ors

Public Solicitor

Plaintiff’'s name be
substituted

Adj from
13/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
1:30pm

21

WS 493/07

Micheal J. Anaya

Dr. Joseph Pagelio & Anor

Wantok Legal
Group Lawyers

Adj from
13/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
1:30pm

22

WS 746/12

NGIP Agmark
Limited

Michael Mell & Anor

Bradshaw Lawyers

Adj from
13/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
1:30pm

23

WS 989/12

Jerry Pala & Anor

James Para & Ors

Solicitor General

Proceedings be dismissed

Adj from
13/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
1:30pm




24

WS 1013/13

Henry Miro

Joe Wakiva

Public Solicitor

Default Judgment

Adj from
13/06/14 to
20/06/14 @
1:30pm




